

Pelican State Credit Union Partners with CARFAX to Provide CARFAX Car Care in MyPelican App

Pelican State CU is the first financial institution to launch a partnership with CARFAX to integrate CARFAX Car Care into its mobile app.

BATON ROUGE, LOUISIANA, UNITED STATES, July 15, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Pelican State CU is excited to announce the launch of its partnership with CARFAX to launch MyPelican's newest feature: CARFAX Car Care, which integrates vehicle reminders, history, and tools to manage your vehicle with one app.

Pelican State Credit Union is the first financial institution to integrate CARFAX Car Care into their mobile app, setting them apart as a leader in digital solutions in the credit union industry. Members can access a comprehensive suite of car-care tools, making it easier than ever to manage their vehicles' maintenance and upkeep. You do not need an auto loan from Pelican to access this innovative new feature. CARFAX Car Care offers functionality to track the following:

- Mileage
- · Registration reminders
- · Open recalls
- · Brake, safety, and emissions inspection history
- \cdot Oil change and tire rotation reminders
- · Maintenance history and reminders
- \cdot See how much services may cost

Pelican's goal is to provide their members with easy, streamlined access to the tools they need for their vehicles by leveraging the authority and reliability that a partnership with CARFAX provides. To experience CARFAX Car Care within the <u>MyPelican app</u>, download or update the app today and explore this groundbreaking new feature.

###

About CARFAX

CARFAX, part of S&P Global Mobility, helps millions of people every day confidently shop, buy, service and sell used cars with innovative solutions powered by CARFAX[®] vehicle history information. The expert in vehicle history since 1984, CARFAX provides CARFAX Used Car Listings, CARFAX Car Care, CARFAX History-Based Value and the flagship CARFAX Vehicle History Report to consumers and the automotive industry. CARFAX owns the world's largest vehicle history database and is nationally recognized as a top workplace by The Washington Post. Shop, Buy, Service, Sell – Show me the CARFAX[®].

About Pelican State Credit Union

For over 60 years, Pelican State Credit Union has been providing financial services to individuals and their families throughout the state of Louisiana. The credit union is dedicated to improving the lives of its members through safe, competitive products and educational services. Pelican was originally chartered as the Department of Hospitals Credit Union, located in downtown Baton Rouge, to serve Louisiana charity hospitals, mental health centers, and state office personnel. They have since grown into the largest state-chartered credit union in Louisiana now serving over 60,000 members. For information, visit pelicanstatecu.com.

Mallorie Frelich	
Pelican State Credit Union	
nfrelich@pelicanstatecu.com	
/isit us on social media:	
Facebook	
Κ	
LinkedIn	
nstagram	
/ouTube	

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/727746584

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.